

06.07.2023
Sl.No. 62
Ct. 33
Amalranjan

CRR 3793 of 2011

Re: Murari Mohan Banerjee

There was a direction for filing the order sheet of the concerned trial court and accordingly, the matter was not heard on 16.12.2011 and till date it has not yet been filed.

Under such circumstances, the instant revisional application is dismissed.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the learned trial court for information and necessary action.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay,J.)